
Other ID: 1501 6

CURRENT OWNER TOPO. UTILITIES STRT./ROAD LOCATION CURRENT ASSESSMENT
1 Level 5 Well

6 Septic
1 Paved Description Code Appraised Value Assessed Value

SUPPLEMENTAL DATA

RES LAND
RES EXCES
DWELLING

1-1
1-2
1-3

418,200
2,000

576,000

292,740
1,400

403,200

Total 996,200 697,340

WILTON, CT
6161

O'NEILL ANTHONY

38 OLD NURSERY DR

WILTON, CT  06897
Additional Owners:

VISION
GIS ID: 5201

BK-VOL/PAGE SALE DATE q/u v/i SALE PRICE V.C. PREVIOUS ASSESSMENTS (HISTORY)
2073/0140
2070/0265
1781/0192
0894/0105

08/07/2009
07/27/2009
05/05/2005
03/01/1994

U
U
Q
Q

I
I
I
I

0
0

660,000
300,000

QC
QC
SW
00

EXEMPTIONS OTHER ASSESSMENTS This signature acknowledges a visit by a Data Collector or Assessor
Year Description Amount Code Description Number Amount Comm. Int.

APPRAISED VALUE SUMMARY

NOTES

Net Total Appraised Parcel Value 996,200

576,000
0
0

420,200
0

996,200

Appraised Bldg. Value (Card)

RECORD OF OWNERSHIP

ECO=TOWER

O'NEILL ANTHONY
O'NEILL JAMIE E
O'NEILL ANTHONY
GAGSTETTER ROBERT J

IA - 9/07,NO ENTRY 1/9/08

PDAS

VLT = 192 SF
HOT WATER HEAT IN ORIGINAL HOUSE

W/O BSMT

IN LAW APT C

BUILDING PERMIT RECORD
Permit ID Issue Date Type Description Amount Insp. Date % Comp. Date Comp. Comments Date ID Cd. Purpose/Result
019632 07/26/2007 2 STRY ADD 250,000 100 BLDG/INFO 10/16/2017

01/09/2010
09/14/2007
08/09/2007
10/05/1993

WG
MI
LG
LG
NL

22
50
00
01
10

Field Review No Change
Permit Inspection
Measur+Listed
Measur+1Visit
Letter no Resp

LAND LINE VALUATION SECTION

Taxable/Exem 1
Fire Distric 1
Cencus Tract 453
Legal Notes
Legal Notes

Call Back
Legal Notes
Legal Notes
Legal Notes
Legal Notes

Appraised XF (B) Value (Bldg)
Appraised OB (L) Value (Bldg)
Appraised Land Value (Bldg)
Special Land Value

Total Appraised Parcel Value
Valuation Method:

Total:
ASSESSING NEIGHBORHOOD

Type IS
VISIT/ CHANGE HISTORY

ASSOC PID#

Adjustment: 0

Type

Yr. Code Assessed Value Yr. Code Assessed Value Yr. Code Assessed Value
1-1
1-2
1-3

292,740
1,400

403,200

2018
2018
2018

1-1
1-2
1-3

292,740
1,400

403,200

2018
2018
2018

1-1
1-2
1-3

292,740
1,400

403,200

Total: 697,340 Total: Total:

2018
2018
2018

NBHD/ SUB
0001/A

NBHD Name Street Index Name Tracing Batch

697,340 697,340

B
#
1
1

Total Card Land Units:

1-1
1-2

Use 
Code

Use
Description

Residential
Res Excess

R-2
R-2

Zone D Front Depth
87,120

0.05

Units
SF

AC

AC2.05 Parcel Total Land Area:

4.80
40,000.00

1.0000
1.0000

I.
Factor

Unit 
Price S.A.

5
0

2.05 AC

1.0000
1.0000

Acre
A

C.
Factor

1.00
1.00

05

ST.
Idx Adj.

1.00
0.00

Total Land Value:

Notes- Adj
Special Pricing

Adj. Unit Price Land Value
418,200

2,000

420,200

Disc

Property Location: 38 OLD NURSERY DR MAP ID:99/ / 29/ /
Bldg #: 1 of 1 Card 1 of 1 Print Date:05/12/2020 10:38Vision ID: 5201 Account #

l D i ti
003207

Bldg Name: State Use:1-1
Sec #: 1 ofof 1

S Adj
Fact

1.00
1.00

Spec Use Spec Calc



FUS[-120] =CATH

FBM[500] EST

UBM[423]

PTO

BAS

UBM
BAS

SLB
BAS

WDK

WDK
BAS

UGR
BAS

FOP

BAS

FUS

EAF

FOP

WDK

16
10

2
12

30

19

12

16

52

17

10

18

5

11

17

28

2
2

8
2 2

17

12

27
4

14

17

124

11

424 4

11

32

3432

34

44

6

44

6
16

12

19

18
34

35
25

28

2

21

4
11

4029

1
27

8

19

28

6

28

6

20

9

30

13

20

17

36

6

Model

CONSTRUCTION DETAIL
Element Cd. Ch. Description

COST/MARKET VALUATION

BUILDING SUB-AREA SUMMARY SECTION
Code

Ttl. Gross Liv/Lease Area:

OB-OUTBUILDING & YARD ITEMS(L) / XF-BUILDING EXTRA FEATURES(B)

Style

Grade

Occupancy

Exterior Wall 2
Roof Structure
Roof Cover
Interior Wall 1

Exterior Wall 1

Interior Wall 2
Interior Flr 1
Interior Flr 2
Heat Fuel
Heat Type
AC Type
Total Bedrooms
Total Bthrms

06 Conventional
01 Residential
05 Average ++

1
25 Vinyl Siding

03 Gable/Hip
03 Asphalt Shngl.
05 Drywall

Total Half Baths
Extra Fix
Total Rooms
Bath Style
Kitchen Style
Elevator
Fireplaces
Sauna
Spa/Jet Tub
Whirlpool Tub
Cath. Ceil

MIXED USE

Element Cd. Ch. Description

# of Kitchens

CONSTRUCTION DETAIL (CONTINUED)

12 Hardwood
14
02

Carpet
Oil

04 Forced Air
03 Central
05 5 Bedrooms
5
1

13
03 Remodeled
03 Remodeled

2

1

120

Property Location: 38 OLD NURSERY DR MAP ID:99/ / 29/ /
Bldg #: 1 of 1 Card 1 of 1 Print Date:05/12/2020 10:38Vision ID: 5201 Account #

l D i ti
003207

Bldg Name: State Use:1-1
Sec #: 1 ofof 1

Code
1-1

Description
Residential

Percentage
100

BAS
EAF
FBM
FOP
FUS
PTO
SLB
UBM
UGR
WDK

Description
First Floor
Attic, Expansion, Finished
Basement, Finished
Open Porch
Upper Story, Finished
Patio
Slab
Basement, Unfinished
Garage, Under
Wood Deck

Living Area
3,898

84

0
0

2,011
0

0
0
0

Gross Area
3,898

0

5,993

168
500
489

2,011
160
407

1,835
1,088

792
11,348

Eff. Area Unit Cost Undeprec. Value
364,520

7,855
16,365

9,164
188,058

1,496
0

34,320
25,436

7,388
654,602

Adj. Base Rate: 93.51

Replace Cost
AYB

Dep Code
Remodel Rating
Year Remodeled
Dep %
Functional Obslnc
External Obslnc

1Cost Trend Factor

654,602
1956

E

7
0
5

Condition
% Complete
Overall % Cond
Apprais Val
Dep % Ovr
Dep Ovr Comment
Misc Imp Ovr
Misc Imp Ovr Comment
Cost to Cure Ovr
Cost to Cure Ovr Comment

88
576,000
0

0

0

Code SubDescription Sub Descript L/B Units Unit Price Yr Gde Dp Rt Cnd %Cnd Apr Value

EYB 2010
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